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For More Information

Farm Service Agency

Dir., Pub. Aff. Staff
Marlyn Aycock 
Rm 3624-S  Washington, DC 20250
202-720-5237
FAX 202-690-2828
maycock@wdc.fsa.usda.gov

Deputy Director
Marlyn Aycock
Rm 3625-S  Washington, DC 20250
202-690-1767
FAX 202-690-2828
maycock@wdc.fsa.usda.gov  

Communications Chief 
Danniel W. Stuart  
Rm 3633-S  Washington, DC 20250
202-690-0474
FAX 202-690-2839
dstuart@wdc.fsa.usda.gov  

Field Services Chief 
Greg Hawkins 
Rm 3623-S  Washington, DC 20250
202-720-5237
FAX 202-690-2828
ghawkins@wdc.fsa.usda.gov 

Program Services Chief  
Eric L. Parsons 
Rm 3624-S  Washington, DC 20250
202-720-7807
FAX 202-690-2828
eparsons@wdc.fsa.usda.gov 

FOIA Coordinator
Jim Jamison  
Rm 3620-S  Washington, DC 20250
202-720-5875
FAX 202-690-2828
jjamison@wdc.fsa.usda.gov 

FOIA Coordinator
Amy P. Jones 
Rm 3620-S  Washington, DC 20250
202-720-7757
FAX 202-690-2828
ajones@wdc.fsa.usda.gov

Foreign Agricultural Service

Dir., Information Div.  
Maureen Quinn
Rm 5074-S  Washington, DC 20250
202-720-7115
FAX 202-720-1727
quinn@fas.usda.gov  

Deputy Director
Sally Klusaritz 
Rm 5074-S  Washington, DC 20250
202-720-3448
FAX 202-720-1727
klusaritz@fas.usda.gov 

Team Leader
Lynn Goldsbrough
Rm 5713-S  Washington, DC 20250
202-720-3930
FAX 202-720-3229
goldsbrough@fas.usda.gov  

Team Leader
Judy Goldich 
Rm 5717-S  Washington, DC 20250
202-720-0328
FAX 202-720-3229
goldich@fas.usda.gov

FOIA Officer
Carolyn Harris  
Rm 5711-S  Washington, DC 20250
202-690-1851
FAX 202-720-3229
harrisc@fas.usda.gov

Risk Management Agency

General Information  
Eric Edgington  
Rm 3611-S  Washington, DC 20250
202-690-2539
FAX 202-690-2828
eedgingt@wdc.fsa.usda.gov 

General Information  
Marian Jenkins  
Rm 6713-S  Washington, DC 20250
202-720-5290
FAX 202-690-2095
mjenkins@wdc.fsa.usda.gov 


